2124. Nadolny Anastazy; Pelplin

2125. Nadolski Bronistaw; Lwow, Torun
2126. Nagielski Mirostaw; Warszawa
2127. Nagorko Alicja; Warszawa

2128. Nagorska - Rudzka Walentyna (rowniez Rudzka Walentyna; Nagorska
Walentyna); Warszawa

2129. Nagorski Adam; Warszawa

2130. Nagorski Zygmunt; Warszawa

2131. Nahlik E. Stanistaw; Krakow

2132. Najder Zdzislaw; Warszawa

2133. Najhajt Wiestaw; Warszawa

2134. Nalepa Edward Jan; Warszawa

2135. Namyslowska Katarzyna; Torun

2136. Napieraj Janina; Wroclaw

2137. Narbutt Olgierd; Warszawa

2138. Narebski Stefan; Torun

21309. Narebski Wojciech; Krakow

2140. Narkiewicz Wladystaw; Wroctaw

2141. Narkowicz Liliana (réwniez Czerniawska - Narkowicz Liliana); Wilno
2142. Narzynski Janusz; Warszawa

2143. Nasierowski Maciej Wieslaw; Warszawa

2144. Nast Wlodzimierz; Warszawa

2145. Natanson Wojciech; Warszawa

2146. Natonski Bronistaw; Krakow

2147. Naumiuk Jan; Kielce

2148. Nawrat Elzbieta; Radlin

2149. Nawrocki Bolestaw; Warszawa
2150. Nawroczynski Bogdan; Warszawa
2151. Nazarewicz Ryszard; Warszawa
2152. Negrusz Adam; Wroctaw

2153. Nelkenowa Stanislawa; Warszawa
2154. Nespor Vaclav; Olomuniec

2155. Neuer Adam; Michalin k/W-wy
2156. Nicieja Halina; Opole

2157. Nicieja Stanistaw Stawomir; Opole
2158. Nicman Zdzislaw; Warszawa
21509. Niebielski Zbigniew; Lublin

2160. Nieciowa Elzbieta Helena; Krakow



2161. Nie¢ Grzegorz; Krakow

2162. Nie¢ Julian; Luck

2163. Niesiolowska Zofia (réowniez Rothertowa - Niesiolowska Zofia); Warszawa
2164. Nietupski Teodor; Wroclaw

2165. Nieuwazny Andrzej; Torun

2166. Nieuwazny Stanistaw; Warszawa

2167. Niewodniczanski Henryk; Krakow

2168. Niezgoda Zdzislaw; Krakow

2169. Nieznanowski Stefan; Lublin

2170. Niklewiczowna Krystyna; Warszawa
2171. Nir Roman; Indian Trail

2172. Nitsch Kazimierz; Krakow

2173. Nitsche Irena; Katowice

2174. Niwinski Mieczystaw; Krakow

2175. Noga Zdzislaw; Krakow
2176. Nosek Stefan; Krakow

2177. Noskowski Wiktor; Wroclaw
2178. Noskowski Witold; Poznan

2179. Nowacki Bronistaw; Poznan
2180. Nowacki Jozef; Poznan
2181. Nowacki Kazimierz; Krakow

2182. Nowak Anna; Bydgoszcz
2183. Nowak Edmund; Poznan
2184. Nowak Franciszek; Katowice

2185. Nowak Jan; Krakow

2186. Nowak Jan; Warszawa

2187. Nowak Ludwik; Krakow

2188. Nowak Maciej; Warszawa

2189. Nowak Mieczystaw; Warszawa

2190. Nowak Tadeusz Marian; Czestochowa
2101. Nowak Tadeusz; Krakow

2192, Nowak Tadeusz; £.6dz, Pabianice
2193. Nowak Zbigniew Jerzy; Sosnowiec

2194. Nowak Zbigniew; Gdansk

2195. Nowak Zenon Hubert (réwniez Nowak Zenon H.); Torun
2196. Nowak Zofia; Warszawa
2197. Nowak - Dhuzewski Juliusz; Warszawa

2198. Nowak - Kielbikowa Maria; Warszawa



2199.

2200.
2201.
2202.
2203.
2204.
2205.
2206.
2207.
2208.
2200.

2210.

2211.

2212,
2213.
2214.

2215.

Nowakowski Andrzej; Krakow
Nowakowski Jan; Krakow
Nowakowski Zygmunt Konrad; Poznan
Nowakowski Zygmunt; Krakow
Nowakowski Zygmunt; Pulawy
Nowak - Romanowicz Alina; Katowice
Nowicka - Olech Urszula; Warszawa
Nowicki Andrzej; Lublin

Nowicki Pawel; Warszawa

Nowik Grzegorz; Zalesie Gorne
Nowocien Jozef; Warszawa
Nowogrodzki Stan[istaw]; Krakow
Nowotny Franciszek; Krakow
Nurkowski Zbigniew; Wieliczka

Nycz Michal; Bydgoszcz

Nykel Zbigniew; Warszawa

Nykiel Beata; Krakow



